
Abstract of Major Heads, Sub-Major Heads, Minor Heads and Detailed Heads in respect of Demand No. 38 (GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,

BICHOLIM)

38DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2010 - 2011 2011 - 2012 2011 - 2012 2012 - 2013

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

38 82.00TOTAL DEMAND
NO.

479.04 615.00 82.00 902.00 71.00 774.00984.00697.00511.3332.29[2203, 4202]

 

703.00

2203 Technical Education 82.00323.29 507.75 82.00 637.75 71.00 531.40 602.40719.75589.7532.29 355.58

105 Polytechnics 82.00323.29 507.75 82.00 637.75 71.00 531.40 602.40719.75589.7532.29 355.58

01 Starting of Second Polytechnic in

Goa - Bicholim (Plan)

133.58 209.40 209.40 198.40 198.40209.40 --  --  --  -- 209.40133.58

01 167.85 167.85167.85 --  -- Salaries 167.85 168.00108.80 --  -- 168.00108.80

02 9.00 9.009.00 --  -- Wages 9.00 12.205.97 --  -- 12.205.97

11 1.00 1.001.00 --  -- Domestic travel expenses 1.00 1.000.42 --  -- 1.000.42

13 19.75 19.7519.75 --  -- Office expenses 19.75 10.0011.89 --  -- 10.0011.89

21 10.00 10.0010.00 --  -- Supplies and Materials 10.00 5.006.12 --  -- 5.006.12

26 0.30 0.300.30 --  -- Advertising and Publicity 0.30 0.400.38 --  -- 0.400.38

27 1.00 1.001.00 --  -- Minor Works 1.00 1.00 --  --  -- 1.00 -- 

50 0.50 0.500.50 --  -- Other charges 0.50 0.80 --  --  -- 0.80 -- 

02 Starting of Second Polytechnic in

Goa - Bicholim (Non-Plan)
82.0032.29 82.00 40.00 71.00 71.00122.00 --  --  -- 82.0032.29

61.0001 40.0061.0061.00 --  -- Salaries 45.00101.00 45.0017.79  -- 17.79

0.7011 0.700.70 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 1.000.70 1.000.01  -- 0.01

5.8013 5.805.80 --  --  -- Office expenses 10.505.80 10.503.22  -- 3.22

12.0021 12.0012.00 --  --  -- Supplies and Materials 12.0012.00 12.0010.62  -- 10.62



Abstract of Major Heads, Sub-Major Heads, Minor Heads and Detailed Heads in respect of Demand No. 38 (GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,

BICHOLIM)

38DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2010 - 2011 2011 - 2012 2011 - 2012 2012 - 2013

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

1.5034 1.501.50 --  --  -- Scholarships/Stipend 1.501.50 1.500.65  -- 0.65

1.0050 1.001.00 --  --  -- Other charges 1.001.00 1.00 --  --  -- 

03 Scheme of Upgradation of existing

Polytechnic (P) (A)
20.00 20.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 

13  --  --  --  --  --  -- Office expenses 7.80 --  --  -- 7.80 -- 

21  --  --  --  --  --  -- Supplies and Materials 12.00 --  --  -- 12.00 -- 

26  --  --  --  --  --  -- Advertising and Publicity 0.20 --  --  -- 0.20 -- 

04 Community Polytechnic Bicholim

(Plan)(A)

8.62 11.00 11.00 19.00 19.0011.00 --  --  --  -- 11.008.62

02 1.00 1.001.00 --  -- Wages 1.00 1.004.98 --  -- 1.004.98

11 0.50 0.500.50 --  -- Domestic travel expenses 0.50 1.000.36 --  -- 1.000.36

13 1.60 1.601.60 --  -- Office expenses 1.60 3.801.34 --  -- 3.801.34

21 2.00 2.002.00 --  -- Supplies and Materials 2.00 6.000.76 --  -- 6.000.76

26 0.20 0.200.20 --  -- Advertising and Publicity 0.20 0.200.06 --  -- 0.200.06

28 5.70 5.705.70 --  -- Professional Services 5.70 7.001.12 --  -- 7.001.12

06 Strengthening of Technical

Education - Govt. Polytechnic,

Bicholim (Plan)

181.09 287.35 377.35 294.00 294.00377.35 --  --  --  -- 287.35181.09

01 259.35 349.35259.35 --  -- Salaries 349.35 273.00159.62 --  -- 273.00159.62

11 1.50 1.501.50 --  -- Domestic travel expenses 1.50 2.000.65 --  -- 2.000.65
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38DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total
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1

13 10.00 10.0010.00 --  -- Office expenses 10.00 5.007.47 --  -- 5.007.47

21 12.00 12.0012.00 --  -- Supplies and Materials 12.00 6.0010.38 --  -- 6.0010.38

28 4.00 4.004.00 --  -- Professional Services 4.00 7.502.97 --  -- 7.502.97

50 0.50 0.500.50 --  -- Other charges 0.50 0.50 --  --  -- 0.50 -- 

4202 Capital Outlay on Education,

Sports, Art and Culture

155.75 107.25 264.25 171.60 171.60264.25107.25 --  --  --  -- 155.75

104 Polytechnics 155.75 107.25 264.25 171.60 171.60264.25107.25 --  --  --  -- 155.75

01 Buildings (Govt. Poly. Bicholim) 145.22 100.00 257.00 160.00 160.00257.00 --  --  --  -- 100.00145.22

53 100.00 257.00100.00 --  -- Major Works 257.00 160.00145.22 --  -- 160.00145.22

02 Establishment charges transferred

from "2059 - Public Works"

9.44 6.50 6.50 10.40 10.406.50 --  --  --  -- 6.509.44

01 6.50 6.506.50 --  -- Salaries 6.50 10.409.44 --  -- 10.409.44

03 Tools and Plant charges transferred

from "2059 - Public Works"

1.09 0.75 0.75 1.20 1.200.75 --  --  --  -- 0.751.09

52 0.75 0.750.75 --  -- Machinery and equipment 0.75 1.201.09 --  -- 1.201.09


